
Year 8 Wednesday P1 and 2 

 

Dates Boys Group 1 
Mr Hill 

Boys Group 2 
Mr Harker 

Wednesday 13tSept 2017 
Wednesday 20 Sept 2017 

Basketball 
 

Football 

Wednesday 27 Sept 2017 
Wednesday 4 October 2017 
Wednesday 11 October 2017 

Football Basketball 

Wednesday 18 October 2017 Cross Country Cross Country 
October Half Term 

Wednesday 1 Nov 2017 Cross Country Cross Country 
Wednesday 8 Nov 2017 
Wednesday 15 Nov 2017 
Wednesday 22 Nov 2017 

Gymnastics, 
Trampolining and 

Dance 

 
Rugby 

Wednesday 29 Nov 2017 
Wednesday 6 Dec 2017 
Wednesday 13 Dec 2017 

 
Rugby 

Gymnastics, 
Trampolining and 

Dance 
Christmas 

Wednesday 3 January 2018 
Wednesday 10 January 2018 
Wednesday 17 January 2018 

Table Tennis Football 

Wednesday 24  January 2018 
Wednesday 31 January 2018 
Wednesday 7 February 2018 

 
Football 

 
Table Tennis 

February Half Term 
Wednesday 21 Feb 2018 
Wednesday 28 Feb 2018 
Wednesday 7 March 2018 

 
Badminton 

 
Hockey 

Wednesday 14 March 2018 
Wednesday 21 March 2018 
Wednesday 28 March 2018 

Hockey Badminton 

Easter 
Wednesday 18 April 2018 
Wednesday 25 April 2018 
Wednesday 2 May 2018 

 
Fitness 

 
Fitness 

Wednesday 9 May 2018 
Wednesday 16 May 2018 
Wednesday 23 May 2018 

Athletics  
Summer Sports 

Athletics 
Summer Sports 

May Half Term 
Wednesday 6 June 2018   
Wednesday 13 June 2018   
Wednesday 20 June 2018   
Wednesday 27 June 2018   

Athletics 
Summer Sports 

Athletics 
Summer Sports  



Year 8 Wednesday P1 and 2 

 

Dates Girls Group 1 
Mrs Fieldman 

Girls Group 2 
Mrs Bauckham 

Wednesday 13 Sept 2017 
Wednesday 20 Sept 2017 
Wednesday 27 Sept 2017 
Wednesday 4 Oct 2017 
Wednesday 11 Oct 2017 

Netball 
and 

Gymnastics/Dance 

Netball 
and 

Gymnastics/Dance 

Wednesday 18 Oct 2017 Cross Country Cross Country 
October Half Term 

Wednesday 1 Nov 2017 Cross Country Cross Country 
Wednesday 8 Nov 2017 
Wednesday 15 Nov 2017 
Wednesday 22 Nov 2017 
Wednesday 29 Nov 2017 
Wednesday 6 Dec 2017 
Wednesday 13 Dec 2017 

Rugby 
and 

Badminton 

Rugby 
and 

Badminton 

Christmas 

Wednesday 3 Jan 2018 
Wednesday 10 Jan 2018 
Wednesday 17 Jan 2018 
Wednesday 24  Jan 2018 
Wednesday 31 Jan 2018 
Wednesday 7 February 2018 

Football 
and 

Fitness 

Football 
and 

Fitness 

February Half Term 

Wednesday 21 Feb 2018 
Wednesday 28 Feb 2018 
Wednesday 7 March 2018 
Wednesday 14 March 2018 
Wednesday 21 March 2018 
Wednesday 28 March 2018 

Hockey 
and 

Trampolining 

Hockey 
and 

Trampolining 

Easter 

Wednesday 18 April 2018 
Wednesday 25 April 2018 
Wednesday 2 May 2018 
Wednesday 9 May 2018 
Wednesday 16 May 2018 
Wednesday 23 May 2018 

Fitness 
Athletics 

Summer sports 

Fitness 
Athletics 

Summer sports 

May Half Term 

Wednesday 6 June 2018   
Wednesday 13 June 2018   
Wednesday 20 June 2018   
Wednesday 27 June 2018   

Fitness 
Athletics 

Summer sports 

Fitness 
Athletics 

Summer sports 


